

Z
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8083 OF 2004

SHEKARAYYA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADVEYYA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling court's order dt.20.10.2010 and office report)

Date: 09/05/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The petitioner to take steps for service upon the
respondents.

Application is accordingly disposed of.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

| (Veena Khera)
| Court Master

|
|